I'pynma KK
HOMEp
30
31
33
32

I'pynna MM

HOMEp
15
18
11
20
10
16
12
17
19
13

I'pynna MK

HOMED
53
55
52
54
51
50
01

HasBanue xoMaHan!
Pycanku

Aquastars team
Onpba

AKyJbI Ha YWIIH

HasBanue xoMaHanl
or

IOdut

Unity

RR

Re

UYepHBbIi1 MapiIuH

Vaactauk 1

Enena MakcumoBcKast
Hazupa AnucynranoBa
Onbmupa TexeHoBa
Haranes J{po3nosa

Vuactauk 1

Pumar PagyarnioB
HJmvutpuii [lunos
Eduardo Moran
Pyctem AmepkereB
Erop I'onuapos
Acer Ammk0aeB

World Class triathlon club Onyapa Kum

Jtonu B uepHom
Dennkce
bparctBo

Haszpanue xoMaHabI
W3u MECTO
Dopcax

AS team

Kem ceiineme, work hard

Enuceituukn
Love is...
Cewmeiika kpyac

Amup Jlycynos
Anmar Kypmanb6ait
Kacen fxybaeB

VYyacTtHuk 1
Amnacracus bopucosa

KoncranTtus ITpoxopos

Axmanp Manaes
Gaziz Abdrassilov
Mapuna Ennceepa
Maxkcum ['mzzarymnua
Anum XamuToB

VYyacTHUK 2
Esrenus Jlucuikas
Haranbst Aprarkuna

Orar 1
0:07:15
0:08:25

Bakreiryns AnmumbexoBa  ?

Karina Bekisheva

VYyacTHUK 2
Makcum IlaBios

AmntoH IllapadyTnuHoB

Renat Shaimardanov
Pyctem MyparbexoB
Henunc Konommuern
Azamar KyHO010B
Banuxan [laxupos
Huac Kaisabekov
Anu PycramoB
Askar Shonaibayev

VYuactHuk 2

Opwuii Bopucos
Amus JIxonnocbaesa
Cana Omup0Oex
Juna KemxkanueBa
Apcenuii Enucees
Anecs bacosa

Acenp XamuToBa

0:07:57

Orar 1
0:04:28
0:04:37
0:05:47
0:05:35
0:05:39
0:05:36
0:05:23
0:06:44
0:08:06
0:08:29

Orar 1
0:05:28
0:05:15
0:05:42
0:05:44
0:06:41
0:07:22

OTar 2
0:14:27
0:16:40
0:19:17
0:18:40

OTar 2
0:09:51
0:09:41
0:10:36
0:11:00
0:10:51
0:17:20
0:17:10
0:13:24
0:16:55
0:15:27

OTar 2
0:10:43
0:10:55
0:11:08
0:11:36
0:12:16
0:14:31

Orart 3
0:22:22
0:25:41
0:31:50
0:28:32

Orart 3
0:14:54
0:15:31
0:17:01
0:16:57
0:17:08
0:23:37

0:22:10
0:26:10
0:24:40

Orar 3
0:16:50
0:17:00
0:17:17
0:17:50
0:19:45
0:22:14

Oram 4
0:30:02
0:34:23
0:40:52

Oram 4
0:21:00
0:21:30
0:22:24
0:23:15
0:23:37
0:23:45
0:24:55
0:30:18
0:36:38
0:32:48

Oram 4
0:22:45
0:23:04

0:24:30
0:25:31
0:30:03

Otam 5
0:38:27
0:44:08
0:55:55

Otam 5
0:26:09
0:27:22
0:29:06
0:29:38
0:30:09
0:30:01
0:31:30
0:39:04
0:46:35
0:44:37

Oram 5
0:28:49
0:29:34
0:29:56
0:31:13
0:33:18
0:37:38

O®uaum  MecTo B KaTeropuu

0:46:40
0:53:08
1:04:37

Ounpm
0:32:13
0:33:27
0:34:29
0:36:22
0:36:36
0:36:50
0:39:02
0:47:25
0:58:02

Dunnm
0:34:53
0:35:56
0:36:42
0:37:55
0:39:17
0:45:31

DNF

1
2
3

MecTo B kareropuu

DNF

O 0 3 N D bW —

Mecro B Kareropuu

DNF
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